
RESTD

ATTACHMENT - I

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY IPPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD AND PROFORMA _ I

To Be Filled And Uploaded On PPRA wcbsite ln Resoect Of All Public Contracts Of

1

2

3

4

5 a. Quantity -l'1500 Each

b. Quantity - 5750 Each

6 TENDER/CONTRACT VALUE Rs 62,746,702.50 (Rs 62.747 Mn)

7 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE (FOR CIVIL
WORKS ONLY)

Not Applicable

B

9

ESTI MATED COI\,4 PLETION PER I OD 15 May 2017

WHETHER THE PROCUREI\,1ENT
WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL
PROCUREMENT PLAN?

es

ADVERTISEMENT:-

a. PPRA WEBSITE (Federal Agencies) 26 Sep 2016

b. NEWS PAPERS 25 Sep 2016

The Nation & Nawa-e-Waqat

10

11

12

t.,

Works. Services & coods Worth Rs 50 Million Or More

NAIV]E OF
ORGANIZATION/DEPTT

Directorate General
(ARMY) GHa, Rawalpindi

Procurement

FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT

TITLE OF CONTRACT

THE

a

b

Chest Rig Rifle G-3 complete

Chest Rig SMG Complete

IENDER NUMBER

BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT

TENDER OPENED ON (DATE & TII\4E) Technical offer opened on 14 Oct 2016
at 1100 hours and Commercial offer
opened on 18 Nov 2016

NATURE OF PURCHASE
(LOCAL/INTERNATIONAL)

Local (FOR)

EXTENSION IN DUE DATE (IF ANV) Yes, from 1l Oct 2016 to 14 Oct 2016

Docu lD: C3PE4L APPROVED By AD Maj Saima Abbas on 10 Jd 2417
Nole: Computer Generated Documents Oo Not Require Signalure.

RESTD

NI

fl
{n1\!

Federal Government

l: 't 6.0685.00/DP.1/P-16 dated 26 Apt 2017 |

l.l

I



Docu lD: C3PE4L APPROVED By AD Maj Saima abbas on 10 Jul 2017
Note: Computer Generated Documenls Do Not Requrre Signature.

RE TD

RESTD

14 NUIIBER OF TENDER DOCUIV]ENTS
SOLD

2X Firms

a. M/s Wah lndustries Limited, Wah Cantt
b. M/s Samad Rubbe works (Pvt) Ltd, Lhr

Yes

to

WHETHER OUALIFICATION
CRITERIA WAS INCLUDED IN
BIDDING/TENDER DOCUIVENT

WHETHER BID EVALUTION
CRITERIA WAS INCLUDED IN
BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS

Yes

WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED :- (TicK One}

a SINGLE STAGE _ ONE ENVELOPED PROCEDURE

SINGLE STAGE TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

C TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

d TWO STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE -

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER [,4ETHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS
ADOPTED WITH BRIEF REASONS (l.e EMERGENCY, DIRECT
CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED TENDERING ETC) EMERGENT

'18 WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY CLS

19 WHETHER APPROVAL OF COI\,4PETENT
AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED FOR USING A
I\,4ETHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COI\,4PETITIVE
BIDDING

Not applicable

20 NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED 01

21 WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS
LOWEST BIDDER

Single quotee

22 WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED Yes

15.

17

t
b.



ATTACHMENT - II

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD AND PROFORMA - II

To Be Filled And Uploaded On PPRA Website In Respect Of All Public Contraelsd
Works. Services & Goods Worth Rs 50 Million Or More

1 NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT
AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS

01 Firm

2 NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

M/s Wah lndustries Limited Quaid
Avenue Wah Cantt

3 RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL
BIDDER EVALUATION REPORT (i,C,

1sr, 2ND, 3RD EVALUATED BID)

M/s Wah lndustries Limited Quaid
Avenue Wah Cantt
1"t lowest / Single quotee

4 NEED ANALYSIS (Why
Procurement was Necessary?)

the Item to be used in Pak Army

IN CASE EXTENSION WAS N,,]ADE IN
RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WERE
THE REASONS (BRIEFLY
DESCRIBE)

Not Applicable

6 WHETHER NAI\,4ES OF THE
BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES
WERE READ OUT AT THE TII\,IE OF
OPENING OF BIDS

Yes

7 DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING 26 Apt 2017

8 CONTRACT AWARD PRICE
(encl 7% GST)

Rs.3399.52

3 WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION
REPORT GIVEN TO ALL BIDDERS

Not Applicable

10 ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED No

11 ANY DEVIATION FRO]V]
SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN IN THE
TENDER NOTICE/ DOCUI\,4ENTS

No

12 DEVIATION FROIV] QUALIFICATION
CRITERIA

No

'13 SPECIAL CONDITIONS, IF ANY
(Give Brief Description)

NIL

Docu lD: C3PE4L APPROVED By AD ilaj Saima Abbas on 10 Jd 2417
Note: Computer Generaled Documenls Do Nol Require Signature.

RESTD

RESTD

5.

L


